
JL / Sum 19/20

Date Time Competition Round Grade Teams Duty Venue

Friday, 18/10/2019 18:30 - 19:30 STH G R1 REC A PULTENEY GOLD v AUVC A Unley Life Be In It / Court 4

Friday, 18/10/2019 20:30 - 21:30 STH G R1 REC B AUVC B v USC LION E Immanuel College / Court 3

Friday, 25/10/2019 19:30 - 20:30 STH G R2 REC A AUSTRAL D v AUVC A Immanuel College / Court 3

Friday, 25/10/2019 19:30 - 20:30 STH G R2 REC B AUVC B v AUSTRAL E Unley Life Be In It / Court 5

Friday, 1/11/2019 18:30 - 19:30 STH G R3 REC B SAVC 2 v AUVC B Unley Life Be In It / Court 2

Friday, 1/11/2019 20:30 - 21:30 STH G R3 REC A AUVC A v SAVC 7 Unley Life Be In It / Court 4

Friday, 8/11/2019 00:00 - 00:00 STH G R4 INT AUVC B v (bye)

Friday, 8/11/2019 20:30 - 21:30 STH G R4 REC A AUVC A v REYNELLA Immanuel College / Court 3

Friday, 15/11/2019 20:30 - 21:30 STH G R5 INT SAVC 10 v AUVC B Unley Life Be In It / Court 2

Friday, 15/11/2019 20:30 - 21:30 STH G R5 REC A AUVC A v PULTENEY GOLD Unley Life Be In It / Court 5

Friday, 22/11/2019 19:30 - 20:30 STH G R6 INT AUSTRAL C v AUVC B Unley Life Be In It / Court 1

Friday, 22/11/2019 19:30 - 20:30 STH G R6 REC A NORWOOD BEARS v AUVC A Unley Life Be In It / Court 4

Friday, 29/11/2019 18:30 - 19:30 STH G R7 INT USC LION D v AUVC B Immanuel College / Court 1

Friday, 29/11/2019 18:30 - 19:30 STH G R7 REC A PULTENEY GOLD v AUVC A Immanuel College / Court 3

Friday, 6/12/2019 18:30 - 19:30 STH G R8 INT ST MARY'S v AUVC B Unley Life Be In It / Court 2

Friday, 6/12/2019 19:30 - 20:30 STH G R8 REC A AUSTRAL D v AUVC A Unley Life Be In It / Court 5

Friday, 31/1/2020 20:30 - 21:20 STH G R9 REC A AUVC A v SAVC 7 Immanuel College / Court 3

Friday, 31/1/2020 20:30 - 21:20 STH G R9 INT USC LION C v AUVC B Unley Life Be In It / Court 5

Friday, 7/2/2020 19:30 - 20:20 STH G R10 REC A REYNELLA v AUVC A Unley Life Be In It / Court 4

Friday, 7/2/2020 20:30 - 21:20 STH G R10 INT AUVC B v SAVC 10 Immanuel College / Court 3

Friday, 14/2/2020 18:30 - 19:20 STH G R11 INT USC LION D v AUVC B Unley Life Be In It / Court 4

Friday, 14/2/2020 20:30 - 21:20 STH G R11 REC A NORWOOD BEARS v AUVC A Immanuel College / Court 3

Friday, 21/2/2020 18:30 - 19:20 STH G R12 REC A PULTENEY GOLD v AUVC A Unley Life Be In It / Court 2



Friday, 21/2/2020 18:30 - 19:20 STH G R12 INT AUSTRAL B v AUVC B Unley Life Be In It / Court 4

Friday, 28/2/2020 19:30 - 20:20 STH G R13 REC A AUSTRAL D v AUVC A Unley Life Be In It / Court 5

Friday, 28/2/2020 20:30 - 21:20 STH G R13 INT USC LION F v AUVC B Immanuel College / Court 2


